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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA 

fm=rr�. mrc;�c):;�Vcl,��cfi'T� 
An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education (Shiksha Mantralaya), Govt. of India 
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MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no 

B.Tech I st Yr (2024 Batch) Dr. Moumita Tewary moumita.tewary@nitm.ac.in 8145344473 

B.Tech 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) Dr. Maneswar Rahang maneswar rahang@nitm.ac.in 9402102355 

B.Tech 3rd Yr (2022 Batch) Dr. Subhendu Maity subhendu.maity@nitm.ac.in 9485177009 

B.Tech 4th Yr(2021 Batch) Dr. Rajat Subhra Das rajatsubhra@nitm.ac.in 9402102380 

M.Tech 1st Yr (2024 Batch) Dr. Sam bit Majumder sambit.majumder@nitm.ac.in 8837205778 

M.Tech 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) Dr. Biplab Kumar Debnath biplab.debnath@nitm.ac.in 9485177053 

PHYSICS 

Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no 

M.Sc !st Yr (2024 Batch) Dr. Arpita Nath n.arpita@nitm.ac. in 9485177046 

M.Sc 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) Dr. Alekha C. Nayak alekhanayak@n itm .ac. in 8009960899 

CHEMISTRY 

Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no 

M.Sc !st Yr (2024 Batch) Dr. Atanu Singha Roy asroy86@nitm.ac.in 9402102387 

M.Sc 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) Dr. Naba Kamal Nath nabakamal.nath@nitm.ac.in 9402102396 

MATHEMATICS 

Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no 

M.Sc l st Yr (2024 Batch) Dr. Timir Karmakar tkarmakar@nitm.ac.in 8101058282 

M.Sc 2nd Yr (2023 Batch) Dr. Tikaram Subedi tikaram.subedi@n itm .ac. in 9485177003 

The Faculty Advisors shall take care of all academic issues (admission, course registration, 
examination, attendance, etc) and any other academic related issues of the allotted batch of the 
students, till the end of their course completion. For any academic or official process, the 

students should first a roach their res ective Faculty Advisor and HoD for ruidance and 

recommendations. 

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority. 

Copy to: 
1. Director's Office, for kind information of the Director.
2. All Deans for information.
3. All HoDs for information.
4. Concerned Faculty Advisors for information and needful.
5. Al.I Faculties for information.
6. PIC-CC, for information and needful.
7. E-notice for students' information.
8. Concerned files for record.
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Assistant Registrar (AA) 

Bijni Complex, Laitumkhrah, Shillong - 793003, Meghalaya, India 
�/q;: +91 0364 2501294, W<Rf/Fax:- +91 0364 2501113 

�/Website: www.nitrn.ac.in 


